Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №56

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410881.06
	1230799.90
	0°00'00''
	4.77
	1-2

	2
	410885.83
	1230799.90
	98°57'35''
	32.43
	2-3

	3
	410880.78
	1230831.93
	180°00'00''
	4.22
	3-4

	4
	410876.56
	1230831.93
	277°59'50''
	32.34
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0144.0000 га     143.97 кв.м.

	Периметр
	73.76 м.


